INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
sales@reotemp.com                           www.reotemp.com                                  Ph: (858) 784-0710
Sanitary RTD Head Assembly: Series RH
Online
Configurators
RTD: 100 ohm Pt., 0.00385 Ω/0ºC, 3-wire or 4-wire
ACCURACY: Class A, C = ± (0.15 + 0.0028*(t)) [-100/400ºC only]

Measuring your world since 1965
sales@reotemp.com                           www.reotemp.com                                  Ph: (858) 784-0710
HOW TO ORDER
Sanitary RTD Head Assembly: Series RH
Tri-Clamp Size
“D” Diameter
in (mm)
3/4”
*1.5”
2”
2.5”
3”
4”
0.98
1.98
2.52
3.05
3.58
4.68
(25.0)
(50.4)
(63.9)
(77.4)
(90.9)
(118.9)
*1.5” tri-clamp fits 1.5” and 1” tri-clamp fittings
S T15 A 020 A S3RH
Connection Head
(comes w/ Terminal
Block):
S = Poly White
I = Blue Epoxy-Coated
     Aluminum
G = 316SS
w/Window for Display
Z = Window
      Explosion
      Proof
      (1/2” conduit)
*All heads available.
Check out our website for
more options.
Head Options
(optional):
- = 3/4” NPT
H = 1/2” NPT
       Conduit
N = No Terminal
       Block
Transmitter
(optional):
- = None
X = 4-20 mA
       Tranx (std)
R = 4-20 mA
       HART Tranx
F = 4-20 mA
       Foundation
       Fieldbus Tranx
Must Use w/ Z
Window Head Only
B = 4-20 mA Tranx
       w/ Display
Y = 4-20 mA HART
       Tranx w/Display
Process Connection:
T15 = 1.5” Tri-Clamp
          (std)
T20 = 2” Tri-Clamp
T25 = 2.5” Tri-Clamp
T30 = 3” Tri-Clamp
T40 = 4” Tri-Clamp
T75 = 3/4” Tri-Clamp